
Event Venue Date Time From Time To

Registrations Open Playfootball.com.au Thu 02/01/2020

NPL  ( 13's - 1st grade ) Start Training William Lawson Park Sun 12/01/2020 All Day

Prem Training Start Grantham Reserve Tues 14/01/2020 6:30pm 8:30pm

Development Squad Training William Lawson Park Friday 17/01/2020 6:00pm 7:30 PM

NPL Youth and Mens Trials vs Stanmore VSP Sat 18/01/2020

Gear Organising Day ( Committee ) Clubhouse Sat 18/01/2020 9:00am 11:00am

Grassroots Grading Day William Lawson Park
17,19,21 Feb 

2020
6:00pm 8:00pm

Baturst Cup Bathurst 15 - 16 Feb 2020

NPL Mens trial V Uni NSW William Lawson Park Sat 15/02/20

NPL Youth and Mens trial V Wollongong Macedonia Park Sat 22/02/20

MiniRoo Muster Day William Lawson Park Sun 23/02/2020 8:00am

NPL Youth and Mens Trials vs St George
City

Peakhurst Sat 29/02/2020

Trial Games Grass Roots V Kellyville Kellyville ? 7/8 or 14/15 Mar TBC

NPL ROUND 1 ( Youth and Mens ) Sat 07/03/2020

Trial Games ( Grassroots) TBC TBC

Registrations Closed & Payments Due

Coaches & Managers Meeting Clubhouse Fri 13/03/20 7:00pm 9:00pm

Gear Issue ( Grassroots ) 

Prems Round 1 Sat 14/03/2020

BDSFA Round 1 27/28/29 Mar 20

BDSFA NO GAMES - Easter Fri 10/04/2020

Fri 10/04/2020 to Mon 13/04/20

Fri 10/04/2020 to Mon 27/04/20

Anzac Day Sat 25/04/2020

Photo Day Sun 03/05/2020

Mothers Day Sun 10/05/2020

Game Day Leader Course William Lawson reserve Monday 11/05/2020 TBA

50th Anniversary Day William Lawson Reserve Sat 16/05/20 ?4:30pm 9:30 PM

Coaches & Managers Meeting TBC

Fri 05/06/2020BDSFA NO GAMES - Queens Birthday Long Weekend (Catchup if needed)

Prospect United Soccer Club

Season 2020 Calendar of Events

to Mon 13/04/20

to Mon 08/06/20

Good Friday, Easter Saturday, Easter Sunday, Easter Monday

School Holidays. NB : Games played in holidays
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Prospect United Soccer Club

Season 2020 Calendar of Events

Version 1  09/01/2020

Queens Birthday Mon 08/06/20

Fri 03/07/2020

Coaches & Managers Meeting

BDSFA Round 18 (Final Round) 14-16/08/20

BDSFA Minor Semi Finals 21-23/08/20

Elimination Semi Final P20 Wed 26/08/2020

BDSFA Major Semi Finals 28-30/08/20

BDSFA Grand Finals 4/5/6 Sept 2020

Fathers Day Sun 06/09/2020

School Holidays Fri 25/09/20 Mon 12/10/20

Final Gear Return Day

Junior Presentation Sat  07/11/20

School Holidays Wed 18/11/2020

NPL  ( Youth ans Mens )  Presentation

AGM

School Holidays. NB : Games played in holidays to mon 20/07/20
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